
NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT FOR NKWD Area Served 
PSCKYNo. 4 
4lh Revised Sheet No. 7 
Canceling PSC KY No. 4 
3rd Revised Sheet No. 7 
+ 51 :R:e•lised Sheet Ne. 7.1 (D) 

SECTION II- RETAIL WATER RATES 

Northern Kentucky Water District Service Area 

I. Monthly Service Rate (Phase 2-Effectiveforservice rendered on and qfterJanuary 15, 2017) 

First 
Next 
Over 

1,500 cubic feet 
163,500 cubic feet 
165,000 cubic feet 

$4.53 per 100 cubic feet 
$3.94 per 100 cubic feet 
$2.88 per 100 cubic feet 

Cestemers in Sehdistriet ..... **shall ee assessed a IR&Bdily SYFeharge in die 81R8HRt ef 

Customers in Subdistrict B *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict C *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict D *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict E *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict F *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict G *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict H *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict I *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict K *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict M *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict R *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RF *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RL *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 1 2019 
8 J<ENTUCKY PUBLIC 
~ RV/CE COMMISSION 

$0.00 (D) 

$12.69 (R) 

$11.54 (R) 

$29.81 (R) 

$30.00 

$17.97 (R) 

$22.27 (R) 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$7.03 (R) 

$30.00 

$19.18 (R) 

$23.77 

$24.56 (R) 

*These surcharges were not approved in Case No. 2015-00143 and are not a part of the Phase-in of rates. 
*Subdistrict charges are reviewed annually. 
*Detailed street listing within each Subdistrict can be found under Appendix A. 
*Service connections on extensions or laterals from a subdistrict street will be assessed the appropriate 
Subdistrict charge. 

**Su9Elistriet A sYFeharge ends May 1917. (D) 

2. Quarterly Rates (Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and qfter January 15, 2017) 

First 
Next 
Over 

DATE OF ISSUE: 

DATE EFFECTfV.c.t--

4,500 cubic feet 
490,500 cubic feet 
495,000 cubic feet 

1/30/2018 

ISSUED BY:'f'-+~""""Uit:#"......,r-t~~-r...;;_--------

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2015-00143, DATED 1/15/2016 

$4.53 per 100 cubic feet 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2018 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT FOR NKWD Area Served 
PSCKYNo. 4 
3nl Revised Sheet No. 8 
Canceling PSC KY No. 4 
2nd Revised Sheet No. 8 
Original Sheet ">le. 8.1 (D) 

SECTION II-RETAIL WATER RATES-Cont'd 

3. Fixed Service Charge (Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and qfter January 15, 2017) 

Meter Size Monthly Service Charge Ouarterlv Charge 

518" 
%" 
1" 
1 Yz" 
2" 
3" 
4" 
6" 
8" 
1 O" and Larger 

$16.40 
$16.85 
$18.45 
$20.75 
$26.20 
$63.20 
$79.30 

$117.40 
$158.50 
$210.80 

$32.80 
$34.40 
$39.50 
$46.70 
$65.50 

$203.90 
$255.50 
$377.60 
$516.00 
$673.70 

SECTION ID- WHOLESALE WATER SALES 

(Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017) 

Bullock Pen Water District 

City of Walton 

Pendleton County 

$3.57 per 1,000 gallons (or) $2.67 per 100 cubic feet 

$3.57 per 1,000 gallons (or) $2.67 per 100 cubic feet 

$3.57 per 1,000 gallons (or) $2.67 per 100 cubic feet 

SECTION IV - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE FEES 

(Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017) 

Returned Check Charge 

Water Hauling Station 

Service Charge 

Overtime Charge 

DATE OF ISSUE: l/30/2018 

DATEEF~ ~6 
:=:~·Pe ~: ';~~ 

$20.00 

$6.06 per 1,000 gallons 

$25.00 (See Definitions in Section I-A) 

$60.00 (To be applied to Customer account for 
Request for water turned On or Off outside normal 
business hours.) 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Gwen R. Pin41tnn 
Executive Director 

~'-R~fJ~ 
EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 1/1/2018 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

IN CASE NO. 2015-00143, DATED l/15/2016 


