FOR NKWD Area Served PSC KY No. 4 4th Revised Sheet No. 7 Canceling PSC KY No. 4 3rd Revised Sheet No. 7 1st Revised Sheet No. 7.1 (D)

SECTION II – RETAIL WATER RATES

Northern Kentucky Water District Service Area

1. Monthly Service Rate (Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017)

 First
 1,500 cubic feet
 \$4.53 per 100 cubic feet

 Next
 163,500 cubic feet
 \$3.94 per 100 cubic feet

 Over
 165,000 cubic feet
 \$2.88 per 100 cubic feet

Next	103,300 cubic feet	\$3.94 per 100 cubic feet		
Over	165,000 cubic feet	\$2.88 per 100 cubic feet		
Customers	\$0.00	(D)		
Customers in Subdistrict B *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of				(R)
Customers	\$11.54	(R)		
Customers	in Subdistrict D *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$29.81	(R)
Customers	in Subdistrict E *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$30.00	
Customers	in Subdistrict F *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$17.97	(R)
Customers	in Subdistrict G *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$22.27	(R)
Customers	in Subdistrict H *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$30.00	
Customers	in Subdistrict I *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$30.00	
Customers	in Subdistrict K *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$7.03	(R)
Customers	in Subdistrict M *shall be assessed a	n monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$30.00	
Customers	in Subdistrict R *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$19.18	(R)
Customers	in Subdistrict RF *shall be assessed	a monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$23.77	
Customers	\$24.56	(R)		

^{*}These surcharges were not approved in Case No. 2015-00143 and are not a part of the Phase-in of rates.

2. Quarterly Rates (Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017)

First	4,500 cubic feet	\$4.53 per 100 cubic feet	
Next Over	490,500 cubic feet 495,000 cubic feet	\$3.94 per 100 cubic teer NTUCKY \$2.88 per 100 cubic teer NTUCKY	
		Gwen R. Pinson	
DATE OF ISSUE:	1/30/2018	Executive Director	
DATE EFFECTIVE:	1/1/2018	Steven R. P. Jan	

TITLE: Vice President of Finance & Support Services

TITLE. THE TIESTACIN OF THE MANY C. C. CAPPORT OCT TICES

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2015-00143, DATED 1/15/2016

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2018

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

^{*}Subdistrict charges are reviewed annually.

^{*}Detailed street listing within each Subdistrict can be found under Appendix A.

^{*}Service connections on extensions or laterals from a subdistrict street will be assessed the appropriate Subdistrict charge.

^{**}Subdistrict A surcharge ends May 2017. (D)

FOR NKWD Area Served PSC KY No. 4 3rd Revised Sheet No. 8 Canceling PSC KY No. 4 2nd Revised Sheet No. 8 Original Sheet No. 8.1 (D)

SECTION II – RETAIL WATER RATES – Cont'd

3. Fixed Service Charge (Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017)

Meter Size	Monthly Service Charge	Quarterly Charge
5/8"	\$16.40	\$32.80
3/4"	\$16.85	\$34.40
1"	\$18.45	\$39.50
1 1/2"	\$20.75	\$46.70
2"	\$26.20	\$65.50
3"	\$63.20	\$203.90
4"	\$79.30	\$255.50
6"	\$117.40	\$377.60
8"	\$158.50	\$516.00
10" and Larger	\$210.80	\$673.70



SECTION III – WHOLESALE WATER SALES

(Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017)

Bullock Pen Water District

\$3.57 per 1,000 gallons (or) \$2.67 per 100 cubic feet

City of Walton

\$3.57 per 1,000 gallons (or) \$2.67 per 100 cubic feet

Pendleton County

\$3.57 per 1,000 gallons (or) \$2.67 per 100 cubic feet

SECTION IV – MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE FEES

(Phase 2 - Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017)

Returned Check Charge

\$20.00

Water Hauling Station

\$6.06 per 1,000 gallons

Service Charge

\$25.00 (See Definitions in Section I-A)

Overtime Charge

\$60.00 (To be applied to Customer account for Request for water turned On or Off outside normal

business hours.)

DATE OF ISSUE:

1/30/2018

DATE EFFECTIVE:

1/15/2016

ISSUED BY:

TITLE: Vice President of Finance & Support Services

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2015-00143, DATED 1/15/2016

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson

Executive Director

Twen R. Punso

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2018

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)